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12 Body temperature reconstruction

|=:' Chrysochloris asiatica
I—:“ Eremitalpa granti namibensis

———H® Tenrec ecaudatus

H Setifer setosus

A Geogale aurita

————¥ Microgale cowani
Microgale dobsoni

A Microgale melanorrhachis

Microgale talazaci

_|:“ Elephantulus rufescens
_|:" Elephantulus intufi

_,:':' Elephantulus edwardii
_|:“ Elephantulus myurus

Character: Character 1
Parsimony reconstruction
(Squared) [Squared
length: 462.92017843]

'l 30.01t031.07

Bl 31.071032.14
[ 32.14 to 33.21
[ 33.21 t0 34.28

X Elephantulus brachyrhynchus

[ 34.28 0 35.35

1 35.35 to 36.42

5 36.42 to 37.49 Macroscelides proboscideus
[C137.49t0 38.56

[138.561t0 39.63 Elephantulus rozeti

[ 39.63 t0 40.7 S

B 40.7 t0 41.77 Petrodromus tetradactylus

13 Fig. S1. Results of parsimony analyses(Maddison & Maddison, 2009) used to reconstruct
14  ancestral body temperature states of the Macroscelidae, Tenrecidae and Crysochloridae. The
15  general topology of the tree is based on Douady & Douzery (Douady & Douzery, 2003)
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Appendix S1. Phylogeny for maximum running speed (n
= 80)

(((((((((Micropipodops megacephalus:2.0, (Rattus rattus:1.0,
Mus musculus:1.0):1.0):7.0, (Lyomis pictus:8.0, (Heteromys da
smarestianus:7.0, ((Chaetodipus fallax:1.0,Chaetodipus ordii
:1.0):5.0, ((Perognathus parvus:1.0,Perognathus longimembris
:1.0):4.0, (((Dipodomys microps:1.0,Dipodomys ordii:1.0):1.0
,Dipodomys deserti:2.0):2.0, (Zymomys argurus:3.0, (Napeozapu
s insignis:2.0, (Zapus trinotatus:1.0,Zapus hudsonicus:1.0):
1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0, (((Neotoma lepi
da:3.0, (Mesocricetis brandti:2.0, (Microtus pennsylvanicus:1l
.0,Pitymys pinetorum:1.0):1.0):1.0):3.0, ((Peromyscus truei:
4.0, (((Peromuscus maniculatus:1.0,Peromyscus eremicus:1.0):
1.0, Permomyscus_leucopus:2.0) :1.0,Peromyscus_crinitus:3.0):
1.0):1.0,0nychomys torridus:5.0):1.0):1.0, (Leggadina forres
£i:5.0, (Uromys caudimaculatus:4.0, ((Notomys cervinus:1.0,No
tomys alexis:1.0):2.0, (Pseudomys hermannbergensis:2.0, (Pseu
domys nanus:1.0, Pseudomys australis:1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0
):2.0):3.0):1.0, (((((((((Spermophilus tereticaudus:1.0,Sper
mophilus tridecemlineatus:1.0):1.0, (Spermophilus beldingi:1l
.0, Spermophilus undulatus:1.0):1.0):1.0,Spermophilus citell
us:3.0):1.0,Marmota monax:4.0) :1.0, Spermophilus saturatus:5
.0):1.0, Spermophilopis leptodactylus:6.0) :1.0, Ammospermophi
lus leucurus:7.0):1.0, (Tamias minimus:2.0, (Tamias amoenus:1
.0,Tamias striatus:1.0):1.0):6.0):1.0, (Tamiasciurus hudsoni
cus:3.0, (Sciurus vulgaris:2.0, (Sciurus carolinensis:1.0,Sci
urus niger:1.0):1.0):1.0):6.0):2.0):1.0, ((Sylvilalagus audu
bonii:1.0,0ryctolagus cuniculus:1.0):4.0, (Lepus americanus:
4.0, ((Lepus_californicus:1.0,Lepus alleni:1.0):2.0, (Lepus_t
ownsendii:2.0, (Lepus europeus:1.0,Lepus arcticus:1.0):1.0):
1.0):1.0):1.0):7.0):1.0,Presbytis:13.0):1.0, (((Urocyon cine
reoargenteus:1.0,Vulpes fulva:1.0):3.0, (Lycaon pictus:3.0, (
Canis mesomelas:2.0, (Canis latrans:1.0,Canis aureus:1.0):1.
0):1.0):1.0):1.0, ((Mephitis mephitis:1.0,Meles meles:1.0):1
.0, (Nasua narica:1.0,Procyon lotor:1.0):1.0):3.0):9.0):1.0,
(Elephantulus rupestris:1.0,Elephantulus edwardii:1.0):14.0
):1.0, (Monodelphis brevicauda:7.0, ((Isoodon obesulus:5.0, ((
Dasyuroides byrnei:3.0, ((Sminthopsis macroura:1.0, Sminthops
is crassicaudata:1.0):1.0, (Antechinus flavipes:1.0,Antechin
us_laniger:1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0,Myrmecobius fasciatus:4.0) :1.
0):1.0, (Cercatetus concinnus:3.0, ((Potorus tridactylus:1.0,
Bettongia penicilata:1.0):1.0,Macropus eugenii:2.0):1.0) :3.
0):1.0):9.0):5.0;
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Appendix S2. Phylogeny for maximum MT:F ratio (n =
135)

(CCCECCCCCCC(((((Antilope cervicapra:8.0, ((Ourebia ourebi:6
.0, ((Gazella thompsoni:4.0, ((Antidorcas marsupialis:2.0, (Ga
zella dorcas:1.0,Gazella subgutturosa:1.0):1.0):1.0,Gazella
_grantii:3.0):1.0):1.0,Saiga tartarica:5.0):1.0):1.0,Madoqu
a kirkii:7.0):1.0):1.0, (((Hippotragus equinus:1.0,Hippotrag
us niger:1.0):4.0, ((((Damaliscus_ dorcas:1.0,Damaliscus luna
tus:1.0):1.0,Beatragus_hunteri:2.0):1.0,Alcephalus buselaph
us:3.0):1.0, (Connoachaetes gnou:1.0,Connoachaetes taurinus:
1.0):3.0):1.0):1.0, (((Ovibos moshatus:2.0, (Ovis ammon:1.0,0
vis canadensis:1.0):1.0):1.0, (Capra causasica:1.0,Capra aeg
aerus:1.0):2.0):1.0, (Oreamnos americanus:2.0, (Rupricapra py
renaica:1.0,Rupricapra rupricapra:1.0):1.0):2.0):2.0):3.0):
1.0,Aepyceros melampus:10.0):1.0, (((Boselaphus tragocameleu
s:1.0,Syncerus caffer:1.0):1.0, (Bison bison:1.0,Bison bonas
us:1.0):1.0):1.0, (Taurotragus derbianus:1.0, Taurotragus ory
x:1.0):2.0):8.0):1.0, (Cervus elephas:1.0,Dama dama:1.0) :11.
0):1.0, (Alces alces:1.0,Capreolus capreolus:1.0):12.0):1.0,
((Odocoileus virginianus:1.0,0docoileus hemionus:1.0):1.0,R
angifer tarandus:2.0):12.0):1.0,Antilocapra americana:15.0)
:1.0, (Phacochoerus aethiopicus:2.0, (Tayassu pecari:1.0,Taya
ssu_tajuca:1.0):1.0):14.0):1.0,Hippopotamus amphibius:17.0)
:1.0, ((Lama_guanicoe:1.0,Vicugna vicugna:1.0):1.0, (Camelus
dromedarius:1.0,Camelus bactrianus:1.0):1.0):16.0):1.0, ((Ce
ratotherium simum:1.0,Diceros bicornis:1.0):4.0, (Tapirus_sp
:4.0, (Equus_zebra:3.0, ((Equus_asinus:1.0,Equus burchelli:1.
0):1.0, (Equus_caballas:1.0,Equus _hemionus:1.0):1.0):1.0):1.
0):1.0):14.0):1.0, (((((Blarina brevicauda:1.0,Sorex cinereu
s:1.0):1.0,Suncus murinus:2.0) :1.0,Erinaceus europaeus:3.0)
:1.0,Scalopus_aquaticus:4.0):10.0, ((((((Canis mesomelas:3.0
, ((Canis lupus:1.0,Canis familiaris:1.0):1.0, (Canis_ aureus:
1.0,Canis latrans:1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0,Lycaon pictus:4.0):1.0
,Vulpes vulpes:5.0):1.0,Urocyon cinerocargenteus:6.0):1.0, ((
(Ursus_americanus:1.0,Ursus_arctos horribilis:1.0):1.0,Ursu
s maritimus:2.0):3.0, ((Mustela erminea:3.0, ((Mustela nigrip
es:1.0,Mustela putorius:1.0):1.0,Mustela nivalis:2.0):1.0):
1.0, (Nasua nasua:1.0,Procyon lotor:1.0):3.0):1.0):2.0):6.0,
(((Mungos mungo:1.0,Helogale parvula:1.0):1.0, (Crocuta croc
uta:1.0,Hyaena hyaena:1.0):1.0):10.0, (((Panthero pardus:1.0
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,Panthero leo:1.0):1.0,Panthero tigris:2.0):9.0, (((Profelis

_aurata:1.0,Caracal caracal:1.0):1.0,Leptailurus serval:2.0

) :8.0, (Pardofelis marmorata:9.0, (((Leopardus colocolo:2.0, (
Leopardus geoffroyi:1.0,Leopardus tigrinus:1.0):1.0):1.0, (L
eopardus wiedii:1.0,Leopardus pardalis:1.0):2.0):5.0, (Octoc
olobus manul:7.0, (((Prionailurus benagalensis:1.0,Prionailu
rus viverrina:1.0):4.0, (Felis nigripes:4.0, (Felis chaus:3.0
, ((Felis sylvestris lybica:1.0,Felis silvestris:1.0):1.0,Fe
lis catus:2.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0, ((Gulo gulo:1.0,Martes pe
nnanti:1.0):3.0, (((Puma concolor:1.0,Puma yagouaroundi:1.0)
:1.0,Acinonyx jubatus:2.0):1.0, (Lynx rufus:1.0,Lynx lynx:1.
0):2.0):1.0):2.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):1.0):0
.0):1.0, ((Lepus _americanus:2.0, (Sylvilalagus audobonii:1.0,
Oryctolagus cuniculus:1.0):1.0):3.0, (((Microtus pennsylvani
cus:2.0, (Ondatra zibethicus:1.0,Rattus norvegicus:1.0):1.0)
:1.0, ((Dipodomys spectabalis:1.0,Dipodomys merriami:1.0) :1.
0, (Liomys salvini:1.0,Peromyscus maniculatus:1.0):1.0):1.0)
:1.0, (((Sciurus carolinensis:1.0,Tamiasciurus hudsonicus:1.
0):1.0,Glaucomys volans:2.0):1.0, (Tamias striatus:2.0, (Marm
ota monax:1.0,Spermophilus tridecemlineatus:1.0):1.0):1.0):
1.0):1.0):16.0):1.0, (((Setifer setosus:1.0,Echinops telfair
1:1.0):1.0,Hemicentetes semispinosus:2.0):1.0,Tenrec ecauda
tus:3.0):19.0):1.0, ((DPidelphis virginianicus:1.0,Monodelphi
s domesticus:1.0):2.0, ((Bettongia penicullata:1.0,Dasypus n
ovecinctus:1.0):1.0,Trichosurus vulpecula:2.0):1.0):20.0) :1
.0, Tachyglossus _aculeatus:24.0);
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126 Table S1. Maximum running speed and body mass data

Species Logiomass(kg) log;oMRS(km/h)  Foot
Micropipodops_megacephalus -1.9101 1.0253 Plantigrade
Rattus_rattus -0.6021 0.9743 Plantigrade
Mus_musculus -1.7959 1.1017 Plantigrade
Lyomis_pictus -1.3768 1.2231 Plantigrade
Heteromys_dasmarestianus -1.301 1.0860 Plantigrade
Chaetodipus_fallax -1.7447 1.0952 Plantigrade
Chaetodipus_ordii -1.4078 1.0825 Plantigrade
Perognathus_parvus -1.6126 1.0847 Plantigrade
Perognathus_longimembris -2.0506 0.9834 Plantigrade
Dipodomys_microps -1.2518 1.3104 Saltatorial
Dipodomys_ordii -1.3206 1.1355 Saltatorial
Dipodomys_deserti -1.0106 1.1651 Saltatorial
Zymomys_argurus -1.2182 1.0811 Plantigrade
Napeozapus_insignis -1.6021 0.9222 Saltatorial
Zapus_trinotatus -1.5452 1.1411 Saltatorial
Zapus_hudsonicus -1.7447 0.9373 Saltatorial
Neotoma_lepida -0.9562 1.2207 Plantigrade
Mesocricetis_brandti -0.9586 0.9420 Plantigrade
Microtus_pennsylvanicus -1.301 1.0284 Plantigrade
Pitymys_pinetorum -1.5229 1.1107 Plantigrade
Peromyscus_truei -1.7144 1.1430 Plantigrade
Peromuscus_maniculatus -1.7399 1.1149 Plantigrade
Peromyscus_eremicus -1.7033 1.1048 Plantigrade
Permomyscus_leucopus -1.6021 1.0288 Plantigrade
Peromyscus_crinitus -1.8633 1.0443 Plantigrade
Onychomys_torridus -1.7144 1.0024 Plantigrade
Leggadina_forresti -1.8097 1.0883 Plantigrade
Uromys_caudimaculatus 0.0719 1.2086 Plantigrade
Notomys_cervinus -1.4559 1.1355 Plantigrade
Notomys_alexis -1.6108 1.1050 Plantigrade
Pseudomys_hermannbergensis -1.7447 1.0883 Plantigrade
Pseudomys_nanus -1.2147 1.1477 Plantigrade
Pseudomys_australis -1.301 1.2019 Plantigrade
Spermophilus_tereticaudus -0.9485 1.1697 Plantigrade
Spermophilus_tridecemlineatus -0.9031 1.0726 Plantigrade
Spermophilus_beldingi -0.5229 1.1007 Plantigrade
Spermophilus_undulatus -0.2218 1.2888 Plantigrade
Spermophilus_citellus -0.301 1.2422 Plantigrade
Marmota_monax 0.6021 1.1918 Plantigrade

Spermophilus_saturatus -0.6536 1.3331 Plantigrade
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Spermophilopis_leptodactylus
Ammospermophilus_leucurus

Tamias_minimus
Tamias_amoenus
Tamias_striatus
Tamiasciurus_hudsonicus
Sciurus_vulgaris
Sciurus_carolinensis
Sciurus_niger
Sylvilalagus _audubonii
Oryctolagus_cuniculus
Lepus_americanus
Lepus_californicus
Lepus_alleni
Lepus_townsendii
Lepus_europeus
Lepus_arcticus

Presbytis
Urocyon_cinereoargenteus
Vulpes_fulva
Lycaon_pictus
Canis_mesomelas
Canis_latrans
Canis_aureus
Mephitis_mephitis
Meles_meles
Nasua_narica
Procyon_lotor
Monodelphis_brevicauda
Isoodon_obesulus
Dasyuroides_byrnei
Sminthopsis_macroura
Sminthopsis_crassicaudata
Antechinus_flavipes
Antechinus_laniger
Myrmecobius_fasciatus
Cercatetus_concinnus
Potorus_tridactylus
Bettongia_penicilata
Macropus_eugenii

-0.2218
-1.1198
-1.5331
-1.2924

-0.6576
-0.3979
-0.301
0.0326
0.1761
0.2788
0.1761
0.301
0.6435
0.5441
0.6021
0.6628
1.1139
0.5682
0.6812
1.301
0.8451
1.1239
0.9445
0.3979
1.0645
0.6435
0.8451
-1.1278
-0.1439
-0.9208
-1.699
-1.7696
-1.284
-1.6021
-0.3188
-1.8239
-0.0009
0.0414
0.6021

1.5442
1.2246
1.2113
1.2755
1.2181
1.1649
1.2892
1.4640
1.3678
1.5898
1.7359
1.6862
1.7933
1.8453
1.7360
1.8452
1.7940
1.5559
1.7939
1.8453
1.8328
1.7656
1.8006
1.7359
1.1918
1.4650
1.4190
1.3684
1.0557
1.1432
1.4093
1.1469
1.0485
1.2095
1.1617
1.1317
0.6851
1.3180
1.3822
1.5897

Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Lagomorpha
Plantigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Digitigrade
Plantigrade
Saltatorial
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Plantigrade
Saltatorial
Saltatorial
Saltatorial

Page |7



129

Table S2. Body mass and
metatarsal:femur ratio
data

Species

Echinops_telfairi
Hemicentetes_semispinosus
Setifer_setosus
Tenrec_ecaudatus
Dipodomys_merriami
Dipodomys_spectabalis
Glaucomys_volans
Liomys_salvini
Marmota_monax
Microtus_pennsylvanicus
Ondatra_zibethicus
Peromyscus_maniculatus
Rattus_norvegicus
Sciurus_carolinensis
Spermophilus_tridecemlineatus
Tamias_striatus
Tamiasciurus_hudsonicus
Ceratotherium_simum
Diceros_bicornis
Equus_asinus
Equus_burchelli
Equus_caballas
Equus_hemionus
Equus_zebra

Tapirus_sp
Tachyglossus_aculeatus
Bettongia_penicullata
Dasypus_novecinctus
Didelphis_virginianicus
Monodelphis_domesticus
Trichosurus_vulpecula
Blarina_brevicauda
Erinaceus_europaeus
Scalopus_aquaticus
Sorex_cinereus
Suncus_murinus

Order
Tenrecidae
Tenrecidae
Tenrecidae
Tenrecidae
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Rodentia
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Perissodactyla
Monotremata
Marsupials
Marsupials
Marsupials
Marsupials
Marsupials
Lipotyphla
Lipotyphla
Lipotyphla
Lipotyphla
Lipotyphla

Logio
body

mass
-0.7447
-0.7447
-0.6576
0.0839
-1.3979
-0.9586
-1.3010
-0.3979
0.5682
-1.3010
0.0414
-1.6990
-0.3979
-0.2218
-0.8539
-1.0969
-0.5850
3.2790
2.9420
2.2180
2.1340
2.7240
2.3440
2.4410
2.2380
0.5682
0.0899
0.5539
0.3598
-1.1549
0.4472
-1.6990
-0.0177
-1.0969
-2.3979
-2.6990

MT:F
ratio
0.2952
0.3994
0.3024
0.3063
0.3226
0.6489
0.3767
0.5684
0.3084
0.4897
0.5412
0.6124
0.4094
0.4055
0.4934
0.4657
0.4536
0.3360
0.3340
0.7130
0.6770
0.6310
0.7020
0.7190
0.3700
0.1453
0.5750
0.2985
0.2635
0.2535
0.2298
0.4288
0.3200
0.2881
0.5428
0.4021

Page |8



Lepus_americanus
Oryctolagus_cuniculus
Sylvilalagus_audobonii
Acinonyx_jubatus
Canis_aureus
Canis_familiaris
Canis_latrans
Canis_lupus
Canis_mesomelas
Caracal_caracal
Crocuta_crocuta
Felis_catus
Felis_chaus
Felis_nigripes
Felis_silvestris
Felis_sylvestris_lybica
Gulo_gulo

Helogale parvula
Hyaena_hyaena
Leopardus_colocolo
Leopardus_geoffroyi
Leopardus_pardalis
Leopardus_tigrinus
Leopardus_wiedii
Leptailurus_serval
Lycaon_pictus
Lynx_lynx

Lynx_rufus
Martes_pennanti
Mungos_mungo
Mustela_erminea
Mustela_nigripes
Mustela_nivalis
Mustela_putorius
Nasua_nasua
Octocolobus_manul
Panthero_leo
Panthero_pardus
Panthero_tigris
Pardofelis_marmorata
Prionailurus_benagalensis
Prionailurus_viverrina
Procyon_lotor

Lagomorpha 0.1761
Lagomorpha 0.2788
Lagomorpha 0.1761
Carnivora 1.5910
Carnivora 1.0414
Carnivora 1.4620
Carnivora 1.0900
Carnivora 1.6492
Carnivora 0.8810
Carnivora 1.2463
Carnivora 1.8130
Carnivora 0.5786
Carnivora 1.0107
Carnivora 0.1761
Carnivora 0.6532
Carnivora 0.6972
Carnivora 1.0969
Carnivora -0.2518
Carnivora 1.5050
Carnivora 1.0043
Carnivora 0.4393
Carnivora 1.1303
Carnivora 0.4393
Carnivora 0.8129
Carnivora 1.1446
Carnivora 1.3711
Carnivora 0.9956
Carnivora 1.0354
Carnivora 0.6096
Carnivora 0.1461
Carnivora -0.9586
Carnivora -0.1487
Carnivora -1.1549
Carnivora 0.0212
Carnivora 0.5310
Carnivora 0.6021
Carnivora 2.2452
Carnivora 1.7080
Carnivora 2.1610
Carnivora 0.7404
Carnivora 0.6990
Carnivora 0.8293
Carnivora 0.8750

0.5220
0.4270
0.4230
0.4300
0.4448
0.4200
0.4090
0.4394
0.3830
0.4491
0.3860
0.4670
0.4744
0.4899
0.4376
0.4616
0.4072
0.4437
0.3710
0.4132
0.4142
0.3765
0.4366
0.3750
0.4421
0.4308
0.4502
0.4148
0.3990
0.4078
0.4043
0.4002
0.3947
0.3896
0.2860
0.3978
0.3687
0.3860
0.3650
0.4320
0.4472
0.4306
0.2740
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Profelis_aurata
Puma_concolor
Puma_yagouaroundi
Urocyon_cineroargenteus
Ursus_americanus
Ursus_arctos_horribilis
Ursus_maritimus
Vulpes_vulpes
Aepyceros_melampus
Alcephalus_buselaphus
Alces_alces
Antidorcas_marsupialis
Antilocapra_americana
Antilope_cervicapra
Beatragus_hunteri
Bison_bison
Bison_bonasus
Boselaphus_tragocameleus
Camelus_bactrianus
Camelus_dromedarius
Capra_aegaerus
Capra_causasica
Capreolus_capreolus
Cervus_elephas
Connoachaetes_gnou
Connoachaetes_taurinus
Dama_dama
Damaliscus_dorcas
Damaliscus_lunatus
Gazella_dorcas
Gazella_grantii
Gazella_subgutturosa
Gazella_thompsoni
Hippopotamus_amphibius
Hippotragus_equinus
Hippotragus_niger
Lama_guanicoe
Madoqua_kirkii
Odocoileus_hemionus
Odocoileus_virginianus
Oreamnos_americanus
Ourebia_ourebi
Ovibos_moshatus

Carnivora

Carnivora

Carnivora

Carnivora

Carnivora

Carnivora

Carnivora

Carnivora

Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla

1.0273
1.7848
0.8893
0.5800
2.0210
2.1900
2.2430
0.7400
1.6990
2.1760
2.6130
1.5440
1.6630
1.5440
2.2010
2.8450
2.3520
2.3010
2.7400
2.6180
1.6630
1.7400
1.3980
1.9290
2.1960
2.2550
1.6530
1.6380
2.1000
1.2790
1.6990
1.3800
1.2790
3.0830
2.3520
2.2580
1.9540
0.7080
1.7480
1.7920
2.0790
1.1610
2.3220

0.4115
0.3952
0.4277
0.4560
0.2170
0.2580
0.2490
0.4810
0.9650
0.8700
0.9330
1.1370
0.9630
1.0050
0.9670
0.5580
0.6740
0.7380
0.6830
0.6930
0.7270
0.6060
1.0000
0.9600
0.8300
0.7900
0.9220
1.0240
0.8920
1.1060
1.0860
1.0860
0.9610
0.2570
0.8110
0.7370
0.6870
1.0960
0.8830
0.8020
0.5500
1.0590
0.5550
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Ovis_ammon
Ovis_canadensis
Phacochoerus_aethiopicus
Rangifer_tarandus
Rupricapra_pyrenaica
Rupricapra_rupricapra
Saiga_tartarica
Syncerus_caffer
Taurotragus_derbianus
Taurotragus_oryx
Tayassu_pecari
Tayassu_tajuca
Vicugna_vicugna

Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla
Artiodactyla

2.0570
1.9780
1.9440
2.2040
1.5310
1.5800
1.4180
2.6430
2.8330
2.7480
1.5190
1.3420
1.6530

0.7930
0.7780
0.2960
0.9050
0.8290
0.7960
0.9730
0.5510
0.7530
0.8540
0.4080
0.4050
0.7160
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132
133
134
135
136
137
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